Plu/PCI Recd 1	4 JUL 20 (9/5/2091)3			
(Rev. 6-93) 7. W. 00 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	/ER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Department of Commerce Depar			
To the Honorable Commission: 1014705	38 I the attroped original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Mladen TRKOVNIK Miroslav TRKOVNIK Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No 3. Nature of conveyance: (X) Assignment () Merger () Security Agreement () Change of Name () Other Execution Date: April 13, 2000	2. Name and address of record arty(ies) Name: Bio-Monde Preparation Limited Internal Address: 7/8 Metropole Mansions Isle of Man, City: Douglas State: United Kingdom ZIP: IM2 4NN Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? () Yes (X) No			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/530,973	cation, the execution date of the application is: <u>April 13, 2000</u> B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) No				
5. Name and address of party of whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved :			
Name: Eric S. Spector Internal Address: JONES, TULLAR & COOPER, P.C. Street Address: P.O. Box 2266 Eads Station City: Arlington State: VA ZIP: 22202	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 (X) Enclosed (Check No. 14940) () Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 10-1213			
	(Attache duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
/18/2000 ERIMANDO 00000100 09530973 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
FC:581 40.00 OP	_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing, is a true copy of the original document. Eric S. Spector	July 14, 2000 Date t, attachments, and document:			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

USA Patent Appn. RECEIVED
Sole or Joint

2.4 JUL 2000
ASSIGNMENT
2VISIONAL LOCAL STAN IN NONPROVISIONAL

NONPROVISIONAL

OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the

idersigned to	Wit;			
SERT	(1) Mladen TRKOVNIK	(4)		
ME(S) OF	(2) Miroslav TRKOVNIK	(5)		
VENTORS	(3)	[] x box if con	tinued on page 2	
e receipt and d transfer(s)	sufficiency of which are hereby acknowled unto:	lged by the undersigned who at the i	request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)	
	Bio-Monde Preparations Limited.			
SERT AME(S) OF	7/8 Metropole Mansions.			
SIGNEE(S) &	s) & <u>Douglas,</u> ss) <u>Isle of Man, IM2 4NN</u>			
DRESS(ES)				
	UK			
ereinafter des O, in the inve sulting patent	signated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title ntion and all applications including any all s, known as	and interest for the United States of divisions, continuations, substitutes,	America as defined in 35 U.S.C. and reissues thereof; and all	
TITLE OF NVENTION	USE OF COUMARIN DERIVATIVE	ES FOR THE TREATMENT OF I	DIGESTIVE TRACT DISORDERS	
	for which the undersigned executed an	application for Letters Patent of the I	United States of America:	
	(A) [x] even date herewith	•		
	inc.			
	(B) { 10n	filed		
sue said Lette undersigned AND ti	the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and re- ters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its in- diagree(s) that the attorney of record in sain the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify a deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASS The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Jo- to insert hereon any further identification	terest as ASSIGNEE, its successors id application shall hereinafter act on and execute any papers for ASSIGN IGNEE'S full protection and title in an ones, Tullar & Cooper, P.C.	, assigns and legal representatives; behalf of said ASSIGNEE; EE, its successors, assigns and legal nd to the invention hereby transferred	
	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED	<u>WITNESSES</u>	
)	My Leksonie	_13 04.2000_		
me	Mladen TRKOVNIK			
,	Trounds	13.04.00		
) ame	Miroslav TRKOVNIK			
ane		Compared to Section 1		
)				
ame				
)				
ame				
)				
ame ——				
ADDITION	AL IAN/ENTODO abook I Land contin	ue en estro-7.		

RECORDED: 07/14/2000

PATENT REEL: 011095 FRAME: 0151